
Event Date Opening 
Hours 

Closed Hours 

QLD Thunder AWL Water 
Polo Sunday 26th January 12:00 – 18:00 7:00 – 12:00 

Kedron SHS Carnival Friday 31st January 5:00 – 8:30 
15:30 – 19:30 

8:00 – 15:30 

Brisbane Water Polo Saturday 1st February 5:00 – 7:30   7:30 – Close 
Commercial Swim Club 

Swim Meet Sunday 2nd February CLOSED CLOSED 

FVSS Carnival Tuesday 4th February 5:00 – 8:30 
15:30 – 19:30 8:30 – 15:30 

Brigidine College 
Carnival 

Wednesday 5th February 
5:00 – 7:00 

15:00 – 19:30 
7:00 – 15:00 

AviaƟon HS Carnival Friday 7th February 5:00 – 8:30 8:30 – Close 
All Hallows School Friday 7th February 5:00 – 8:30 8:30 – Close 
WPQ Water Polo Saturday 8th February 5:00 – 7:30 7:30 – Close 

QLD Thunder AWL Water 
Polo 

Sunday 9th February 12:00 – 18:00 7:00 – 12:00 

Clayfield College Carnival Tuesday 11th February 
5:00 – 9:00 

14:00 – 19:30 9:00 – 14:00 

Kelvin Grove State 
College Carnival Thursday 13th February 

5:00 – 7:30 
15:30 – 19:30 7:30 – 15:30 

St James College 
Carnival 

Friday 14th February 5:00 – 8:30 8:30 – Close 

All Hallows School Friday 14th February 5:00 – 8:30 8:30 – Close 
WPQ Water Polo Saturday 15th February 5:00 – 7:30 7:30 – Close 

Mt St Michael’s Carnival Monday 17th February 
5:00 – 8:00 

15:30 – 19:30 8:00 – 15:30 

St Margarets Carnival Tuesday 18th February 
5:00 – 7:30 

15:30 – 19:30 7:30 – 15:30 

Brisbane South SSC 
Carnival Thursday 20th February 5:00 – 9:30 

14:30 – 18:30 9:30 – 14:30 

St Margarets  Friday 21st February 5:00 – 15:30 15:30 – Close 
WPQ Water Polo Saturday 22nd February 5:00 – 7:30 7:30 - Close 

QLD Thunder AWL Water 
Polo Sunday 23rd February 12:00 – 18:00 7:00 – 12:00 

WPQ Water Polo Saturday 1st March 5:00 – 7:30 7:30 – Close 
QLD Thunder AWL Water 

Polo 
Sunday 2nd March 12:00 – 18:00 7:00 – 12:00 

QACI Carnival Friday 7th March 5:00 – 9:00 
15:00 – 18:30 

9:00 – 15:00 

WPQ Water Polo Saturday 8th March 5:00 – 7:30 7:30 – Close 
QLD Thunder AWL Water 

Polo Sunday 9th March CLOSED CLOSED 

WPQ Water Polo Sunday 9th March CLOSED CLOSED 

Met East Water Polo Friday 14th March 5:00 – 8:30 
16:30 – 18:30 

8:30 – 16:30 

WPQ Water Polo Saturday 15th March 5:00 – 7:30 7:30 – Close 
WPQ Water Polo Saturday 22nd March 5:00 – 7:30 7:30 – Close 

Zone Brisbane Catholic 
Carnival Friday 28th March 

5:00 – 8:30 
15:30 – 18:30 8:30 – 15:30 

WPQ Water Polo Saturday 29th March 5:00 – 7:30 7:30 – Close 
 


